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Results
 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AABER1 1:49.31

Sias, Kayleia 11 Weber, Anna 10

Eisele, Annika 11 Lewis, Katelynn 12

28.13 29.90 25.5725.71

ANK2 1:50.10

Hendryx, Isabel 12 Schroeder, Kyla 10

Iral, Izy 12 Beers, Eleanor 11

27.51 32.95 22.9426.70

ASEHO3 1:53.04

Kim, Joyce 11 Kim, Grace 12

Lo, Florence 9 Zurcher, Ana 9

29.50 33.81 24.8624.87

AOLYM4 1:54.44

Zimmer, Hannah 12 Lagat, Arly

Partsch, Chloe 12 Snyder, Danielle 12

30.15 32.38 25.9126.00

ALIBE5 1:54.75

Hoeper, Alexa 12 Ream, Emma 12

Visperas, Dominique 9 Agnew, Shaye 10

28.85 33.15 25.2227.53

APA6 1:56.06

Schmitt, Kiara 10 Cole, Nadia 11

Che, Felicia 11 Murray, Emma 11

30.61 31.10 26.8027.55

ASAMM7 1:56.53

Weber, Jillian 10 McKinstry, Sophia 11

Quick, Sydney 12 Chenier, Kayla 11

29.09 35.66 24.3727.41

ALIND8 1:57.48

Lwai, Parsin 11 Goe, Izzy 11

Knittle, Rachel 11 Martz, Madison 11

30.35 32.87 26.6427.62

B - Final

ACHEN9 1:58.53

Richards, Janie 9 Gere, Jade 9

Mecklenberg, Echo Hanson, Courtney 12

28.67 34.03 25.6730.16

AHIGH10 1:59.87

Felix, Araceli 11 Zacharias, Emily 12

Fosberg, Stella 12 Murray, Gracie

30.44 31.36 29.1528.92

ABRE11 2:00.24

Bitah, Rain 11 Bodlorick, Dani 11

Tang, Valencia 10 Parker, Taylor 11

30.43 32.74 29.3027.77

ABH12 2:00.85

Prybylski, Emma G Adams, Jessica K

Denney, Rylee K Bishop, Kalli

30.13 36.21 27.7026.81

ASEQI13 2:01.10

Coffman, Mia 9 Swanson, Sydney

Govertsen, Sonja 11 Itti, Jasmine 12

32.01 34.55 26.0528.49

ABELL14 2:02.11

Fabian, Jacqueline 11 Bathum, Avey 12

O'Brien, Nyla 9 Rehm, Celeste 11

32.51 32.66 27.9728.97

ACR15 2:03.44

Morin, Madisyn 12 Selzer, Ayana

Lujano, Elizabeth 12 Dias, Joanna 9

32.43 36.01 27.1727.83

ASEL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Ramos, Katie 9 Record, Gabby M 12

Rees, Jesse 12 Bartrand, Nadia V 12

31.20 36.14 27.1926.49

 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AABER1 1:50.30

Sias, Kayleia 11 Weber, Anna 10

Eisele, Annika 11 Lewis, Katelynn 12

28.76 29.93 25.5126.10

ANK2 1:51.53

Hendryx, Isabel 12 Schroeder, Kyla 10

Iral, Izy 12 Beers, Eleanor 11

27.76 33.29 22.9127.57

ASEHO3 1:53.61

Kim, Joyce 11 Kim, Grace 12

Lo, Florence 9 Zurcher, Ana 9

29.10 30.42 25.6928.40

AOLYM4 1:54.85

Zimmer, Hannah 12 Lagat, Arly

Partsch, Chloe 12 Snyder, Danielle 12

30.17 32.75 26.0725.86

ALIBE5 1:55.56

Hoeper, Alexa 12 Ream, Emma 12

Visperas, Dominique 9 Agnew, Shaye 10

29.82 32.95 25.3427.45

ALIND6 1:56.53

Lwai, Parsin 11 Goe, Izzy 11

Knittle, Rachel 11 Martz, Madison 11

30.41 32.32 26.7127.09

APA7 1:56.99

Schmitt, Kiara 10 Cole, Nadia 11

Che, Felicia 11 Murray, Emma 11

30.51 31.40 26.6628.42

ASAMM8 1:57.86

Weber, Jillian 10 McKinstry, Sophia 11

Quick, Sydney 12 Chenier, Kayla 11

29.21 36.37 24.5727.71

ACHEN9 1:59.00

Richards, Janie 9 Gere, Jade 9

Mecklenberg, Echo Hanson, Courtney 12

28.65 34.23 26.2829.84

AHIGH10 2:00.60

Felix, Araceli 11 Zacharias, Emily 12

Fosberg, Stella 12 Murray, Gracie

30.80 31.31 29.6428.85

ABH11 2:00.68

Prybylski, Emma G Adams, Jessica K

Denney, Rylee K Bishop, Kalli

29.93 36.59 27.1027.06

ABRE12 2:00.69

Bitah, Rain 11 Bodlorick, Dani 11

Tang, Valencia 10 Parker, Taylor 11

30.80 32.38 29.8327.68

ABELL13 2:01.05

Fabian, Jacqueline 11 Bathum, Avey 12

O'Brien, Nyla 9 Rehm, Celeste 11

32.32 32.60 27.5928.54

ASEQI14 2:01.58

Coffman, Mia 9 Swanson, Sydney

Govertsen, Sonja 11 Itti, Jasmine 12

32.13 35.27 26.2427.94

ASEL15 2:01.92

Ramos, Katie 9 Record, Gabby M 12

Rees, Jesse 12 Bartrand, Nadia V 12

31.32 37.22 26.9926.39

ACR16 2:02.08

Morin, Madisyn 12 Selzer, Ayana

Lujano, Elizabeth 12 Dias, Joanna 9

32.65 34.84 26.4628.13

AANAC17 2:02.64

McClintock, Lauren 10 Sparks, Savannah 10

Snowman, Ellie 10 Bakke, Emma 12

29.57 35.24 26.1131.72

ARENT18 2:03.05

Pai, Naima 12 Ta, Helen 11

Wetzel, Lauren 12 Hiu, Melissa

30.47 32.76 27.8731.95

APULL19 2:03.78

Armstrong, Natalie Weber, Madison

Yang, Nancy 12 Lupkes, Elsie

32.43 33.92 27.7529.68

AWASH20 2:04.15

Baker, Charlotte 10 Schmid, Kaylyn 11

Seitz, Lily 10 Schmid, Krya

30.68 33.05 28.5231.90
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AMT21 2:05.80

Vuong, Tiffany 10 Van Hooser, Emma 11

Enriquez, Bre 10 Stave, Carly 11

31.69 37.21 27.6129.29

AFIFE22 2:07.41

Rohrer, Madalyn 9 Kang, Rhean 10

Parsons, Mikayla 12 Paul, Mazie 10

30.97 35.61 29.2831.55

ALYND23 2:08.63

Rouse, Megan 11 Libolt, Olivia 10

Corkill, Paige 9 Jones, Sara 10

32.34 40.16 25.3930.74

AZILL24 2:09.38

Koerner, Makayla 12 Messmore, Chloe 12

Manjarrez, Baylee 9 Sandoval, Elie 12

31.52 35.80 29.2332.83

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 10Hoffman, Brianna1 1:56.64

27.00 29.07 30.5330.04

LIBE 12Weber, Reegan2 1:57.54

26.75 29.06 31.3930.34

ELLE 11Gage, Molly3 2:00.33

27.14 29.39 32.5531.25

PULL  9Gilbert, Melrose4 2:02.48

27.61 31.07 31.1432.66

SEQI  9Coffman, Mia5 2:02.81

28.54 31.87 30.8931.51

OLYM 12Snyder, Danielle6 2:03.31

27.85 30.82 32.1832.46

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra7 2:03.55

28.04 31.51 31.5732.43

NK  9DuPont, Kristina8 2:04.93

27.98 31.83 31.8433.28

B - Final

LIND 10Jones, Makenna9 2:05.19

28.56 31.54 32.7432.35

LIBE 10Kroiss, Aspen10 2:06.63

29.03 32.10 32.2533.25

ELLE 12Denison, Katherine11 2:08.00

28.62 32.59 33.2033.59

NK  9Cera, Zoe12 2:09.41

28.59 32.32 34.0534.45

SW 11Lynch, Ashley13 2:09.97

30.38 32.49 32.7534.35

PA 12Seelye, Ashlee14 2:10.64

29.44 32.58 34.1234.50

PA 12Martin, Maggie15 2:11.27

30.38 32.80 34.1633.93

NK 10Nolet, Genevieve16 2:12.26

29.28 32.85 35.3734.76

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 10Hoffman, Brianna1 1:56.98

27.44 29.48 29.9730.09

ELLE 11Gage, Molly2 1:58.71

26.89 29.81 31.1530.86

LIBE 12Weber, Reegan3 1:59.71

27.17 30.48 30.9831.08

PULL  9Gilbert, Melrose4 2:02.38

27.39 31.35 31.0332.61

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra5 2:03.02

28.49 30.77 31.8431.92

OLYM 12Snyder, Danielle6 2:03.90

27.75 31.05 32.7732.33

NK  9DuPont, Kristina7 2:05.33

28.10 31.66 32.4433.13

SEQI  9Coffman, Mia8 2:05.36

27.67 31.51 33.3732.81

LIND 10Jones, Makenna9 2:05.85

29.02 31.78 32.8232.23

LIBE 10Kroiss, Aspen10 2:06.75

28.68 32.62 32.2733.18

PA 12Martin, Maggie11 2:08.27

29.54 32.13 33.4033.20

ELLE 12Denison, Katherine12 2:09.76

28.55 32.90 33.7834.53

SW 11Lynch, Ashley13 2:09.88

30.51 32.49 33.2633.62

NK  9Cera, Zoe14 2:09.91

28.96 32.70 33.8734.38

NK 10Nolet, Genevieve15 2:10.29

29.27 32.63 34.0334.36

PA 12Seelye, Ashlee16 2:10.41

29.48 32.26 34.6833.99

CR  9Dias, Joanna17 2:10.51

29.38 32.60 34.2134.32

CLAR 12Webb, Ally18 2:11.60

30.31 33.57 33.7034.02

BELL 11Rehm, Celeste19 2:12.93

30.57 33.36 34.5534.45

CHEN 12Richards, Juliette20 2:13.17

29.84 33.57 34.9634.80

ANAC 12Palmer-Perry, Brenna21 2:13.97

31.07 33.67 34.1135.12

ABER 12Cook, Camryn22 2:16.27

28.70 32.89 38.0736.61

ABER 12Portmann, Lexie23 2:18.92

29.74 34.35 37.3037.53

TUMW 10Hoffer, Claire24 2:25.28

31.45 36.12 38.6739.04

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLYM 12Partsch, Chloe1 2:11.39

26.90 33.26 31.7939.44

KING 12Velie, Claudia2 2:11.95

29.42 33.24 30.2439.05

LAC 10Ungs, Bryanna3 2:12.32

27.72 33.87 32.3938.34

HIGH 12Zacharias, Emily4 2:13.42

28.24 32.99 33.1939.00

PA 11Cole, Nadia5 2:15.62

29.91 33.61 31.8840.22

ABER 10Weber, Anna6 2:15.63

29.77 36.15 31.3438.37

SEHO  9Zurcher, Ana7 2:17.00

30.50 34.94 32.9938.57

SEHO 12Kim, Grace8 2:17.56

30.13 35.45 33.2538.73

B - Final

SEHO  9Lo, Florence9 2:15.53

30.70 36.42 31.0637.35

STEI  9Ruppe, Alejandra10 2:15.85

29.15 33.72 31.5341.45

HIGH 11Felix, Araceli11 2:17.27

30.73 34.03 32.7539.76

BRE 11Bodlorick, Dani12 2:17.50

28.98 34.04 32.3142.17

PA 11Che, Felicia13 2:20.77

29.09 35.15 33.8742.66

ANAC 10McClintock, Lauren14 2:21.17

29.46 34.09 32.6844.94

LIBE  9Visperas, Dominique15 2:23.31

29.18 35.99 33.4944.65

ABER 11May, Melissa16 2:25.85

30.72 36.50 35.3043.33

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLYM 12Partsch, Chloe1 2:11.62

27.24 33.79 30.4340.16

HIGH 12Zacharias, Emily2 2:11.88

28.29 33.60 31.9038.09

KING 12Velie, Claudia3 2:12.75

28.83 33.47 31.0939.36
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ABER 10Weber, Anna4 2:13.97

29.95 34.51 30.8938.62

LAC 10Ungs, Bryanna5 2:14.57

28.42 34.50 33.3638.29

PA 11Cole, Nadia6 2:14.88

29.17 33.00 32.6340.08

SEHO  9Zurcher, Ana7 2:16.07

30.24 35.51 31.9238.40

SEHO 12Kim, Grace8 2:17.44

30.30 36.04 33.0438.06

HIGH 11Felix, Araceli9 2:18.15

31.26 34.94 32.8239.13

SEHO  9Lo, Florence10 2:18.53

30.12 36.62 32.5139.28

BRE 11Bodlorick, Dani11 2:19.24

28.97 35.83 33.5640.88

STEI  9Ruppe, Alejandra12 2:19.25

29.92 34.39 32.4442.50

ANAC 10McClintock, Lauren13 2:20.11

29.80 33.64 32.2444.43

PA 11Che, Felicia14 2:20.26

29.70 36.12 33.4241.02

ABER 11May, Melissa15 2:23.38

30.17 35.82 35.0042.39

LIBE  9Visperas, Dominique16 2:23.96

28.65 36.01 35.2444.06

CHEN 11Williams, Izzy17 2:25.49

32.19 36.52 33.7343.05

BELL 12Bathum, Avey18 2:26.76

31.13 37.59 35.7142.33

PULL 12Yang, Nancy19 2:26.84

30.26 37.37 35.2743.94

NK 12Schroeder, Anna20 2:28.97

32.08 38.33 34.7043.86

LIBE 12Ream, Emma21 2:29.48

32.18 39.04 36.2941.97

ANAC 10Snowman, Ellie22 2:33.14

32.94 40.09 35.5444.57

ELLE 11Nale, Christine23 2:33.34

33.26 40.12 35.5444.42

WASH 10Seitz, Lily24 2:37.44

33.93 40.29 35.4347.79

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.58 2017$ Emma Carlton

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 11Beers, Eleanor1 23.17! AAA

LAC 11Grotte, Hailey2 24.07

SAMM 10Walz, Katie3 24.19

PULL  9Reed, Mya4 24.55

STEI 11Murphy, Megan5 25.14

LIND  9Robinson, Annie6 25.28

SEQI 11Govertsen, Sonja7 25.30

LIBE 10Agnew, Shaye8 25.37

B - Final

LYND 10Jones, Sara9 25.59

BH 11Prybylski, Emma10 25.73

NK 12Iral, Izy11 25.79

STEI 11Forbes, Emily*12 26.12

NK 10Hart, Layna*12 26.12

NK  9Harris, Ava14 26.30

OLYM 12Zimmer, Hannah15 26.55

PA 10Schmitt, Kiara--- DQ

False start

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.58 2017$ Emma Carlton

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 11Beers, Eleanor1 23.26 AAC

SAMM 10Walz, Katie2 24.22

LAC 11Grotte, Hailey3 24.23

PULL  9Reed, Mya4 24.53

LIBE 10Agnew, Shaye5 25.25

LIND  9Robinson, Annie6 25.34

STEI 11Murphy, Megan7 25.39

SEQI 11Govertsen, Sonja8 25.51

LYND 10Jones, Sara9 25.61

BH 11Prybylski, Emma10 25.82

NK 10Hart, Layna11 25.86

STEI 11Forbes, Emily12 26.15

NK 12Iral, Izy13 26.17

NK  9Harris, Ava14 26.23

OLYM 12Zimmer, Hannah15 26.35

PA 10Schmitt, Kiara16 26.36

ANAC 12Bakke, Emma17 26.37

FIFE  9Rohrer, Madalyn18 26.39

SEQI 12Itti, Jasmine19 26.40

PT 12Rogers, Jamie20 26.43

WASH 11Schmid, Kaylyn21 26.44

CHEN 12Hanson, Courtney22 26.54

ABER 12Lewis, Katelynn23 26.60

SEL  9Ramos, Katie24 27.47

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FIFE 11Bloedorn, Taylor1 323.20

BELL 10Pittman, Makenna2 310.60

LIBE 11Brecht, Eleanor3 308.45

STEI 11Burlingame, Julie4 300.45

SEHO  9Klecka, Martina5 289.70

STEI 10Raschke, Gretl6 271.85

BELL 10Personius, Mei7 267.80

BELL 10Preator, Carley8 262.90

SEHO  9Arthur, Virginia9 262.80

SAMM 10Stratton, Lilje10 251.15

SAMM 11Troje, Anna11 248.85

PA  9Edwards, Anne12 247.55

HIGH 12Cate, Marianna13 243.90

TUMW 12Matychowiak, Maddie14 240.90

SEHO 11Gaven, Emily15 240.15

ABER 12Lang, Marithess16 224.60

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

FIFE 11Bloedorn, Taylor1 221.75

STEI 11Burlingame, Julie2 221.70

LIBE 11Brecht, Eleanor3 218.75

BELL 10Pittman, Makenna4 211.45

BELL 10Personius, Mei5 209.85

SEHO  9Klecka, Martina6 207.85

STEI 10Raschke, Gretl7 206.15

SEHO  9Arthur, Virginia8 190.95

TUMW 12Matychowiak, Maddie9 190.10

PA  9Edwards, Anne10 187.45

BELL 10Preator, Carley11 181.50

HIGH 12Cate, Marianna12 181.05

SEHO 11Gaven, Emily13 180.60

SAMM 11Troje, Anna14 178.00

SAMM 10Stratton, Lilje15 175.90

ABER 12Lang, Marithess16 172.70

STEI 11Eastman, Kyla17 169.75

BELL 12Ewing, Jane18 163.85

LIND 10Korve, Terra19 155.30

TUMW  9Abraham, Salma20 129.95

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

STEI 11Burlingame, Julie1 143.85

FIFE 11Bloedorn, Taylor2 139.35

BELL 10Pittman, Makenna3 139.05

SEHO  9Klecka, Martina4 137.95

BELL 10Personius, Mei5 134.30

STEI 10Raschke, Gretl6 132.40

TUMW 12Matychowiak, Maddie7 128.50

SEHO  9Arthur, Virginia8 126.55

LIBE 11Brecht, Eleanor9 126.25

HIGH 12Cate, Marianna10 124.10

PA  9Edwards, Anne11 122.45

SAMM 10Stratton, Lilje12 118.60
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Preliminaries ...   (#205  Women 1 mtr Diving)

ABER 12Lang, Marithess13 117.05

STEI 11Eastman, Kyla14 113.45

SAMM 11Troje, Anna15 111.90

SEHO 11Gaven, Emily16 108.60

LIND 10Korve, Terra17 104.70

BELL 10Preator, Carley18 102.80

BELL 12Ewing, Jane19 99.25

TUMW  9Abraham, Salma20 90.20

RENT 12Wetzel, Lauren21 88.15

BH  9Littman, Alexandra22 86.15

ABER 10Heikkila, Tatum23 80.25

TUMW  9Bullett, Taylor24 70.80

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ABER 11Eisele, Annika1 57.13

26.40 30.73

OLYM 12Partsch, Chloe2 57.28

26.53 30.75

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian3 59.80

27.75 32.05

BH 12Denney, Rylee4 1:00.64

27.67 32.97

LIND 11Knittle, Rachel5 1:01.66

28.21 33.45

NK 12Iral, Izy6 1:01.69

29.11 32.58

SAMM 12Quick, Sydney7 1:01.76

28.71 33.05

BRE 10Tang, Valencia8 1:02.84

28.57 34.27

B - Final

ELLE 11Gage, Molly9 1:01.51

28.69 32.82

LIBE  9Visperas, Dominique10 1:02.05

28.43 33.62

NK  9Harris, Ava11 1:02.24

28.88 33.36

ABER 11Sias, Kayleia12 1:02.60

28.90 33.70

PA 11Che, Felicia13 1:03.41

29.25 34.16

BELL  9O'Brien, Nyla14 1:03.47

29.72 33.75

SEL 12Rees, Jesse*15 1:03.53

29.08 34.45

KSS 11Helmer, Elizabeth*15 1:03.53

28.92 34.61

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLYM 12Partsch, Chloe1 57.30

26.60 30.70

ABER 11Eisele, Annika2 57.47

26.68 30.79

NK 12Iral, Izy3 1:00.44

28.30 32.14

BH 12Denney, Rylee4 1:00.57

28.18 32.39

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian5 1:00.78

28.00 32.78

BRE 10Tang, Valencia6 1:01.03

28.22 32.81

LIND 11Knittle, Rachel7 1:01.69

28.36 33.33

SAMM 12Quick, Sydney8 1:01.70

28.54 33.16

LIBE  9Visperas, Dominique9 1:02.24

28.85 33.39

ELLE 11Gage, Molly10 1:02.45

29.09 33.36

NK  9Harris, Ava11 1:02.50

28.04 34.46

PA 11Che, Felicia12 1:02.72

29.41 33.31

ABER 11Sias, Kayleia13 1:02.95

28.95 34.00

KSS 11Helmer, Elizabeth14 1:03.68

29.98 33.70

BELL  9O'Brien, Nyla15 1:04.00

29.88 34.12

SEL 12Rees, Jesse16 1:04.43

29.11 35.32

OLYM 12Zimmer, Hannah17 1:04.55

29.51 35.04

HIGH 12Fosberg, Stella18 1:04.96

29.72 35.24

LIND 11Goe, Izzy19 1:04.98

29.99 34.99

CR 12Lujano, Elizabeth20 1:05.10

29.10 36.00

CHEN  9Richards, Janie21 1:05.50

30.39 35.11

NK 12Hart, Emma22 1:05.51

29.96 35.55

CP 10Yew, Sarah23 1:06.33

30.10 36.23

SAMM 11Youngs, Jalynn24 1:06.72

30.32 36.40

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 11Beers, Eleanor1 50.75! AAC

24.23 26.52

LAC 11Grotte, Hailey2 52.59

24.95 27.64

SAMM 10Walz, Katie3 53.66

25.84 27.82

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla4 53.68

25.62 28.06

PULL  9Reed, Mya5 53.74

25.60 28.14

LIBE 12Weber, Reegan6 55.02

26.15 28.87

LIND  9Robinson, Annie7 55.39

26.32 29.07

NK 12Hendryx, Isabel8 55.73

26.32 29.41

B - Final

LYND 10Jones, Sara9 56.02

27.04 28.98

CHEN  9Gere, Jade10 56.24

26.95 29.29

SEQI 11Govertsen, Sonja11 56.50

26.85 29.65

NK 10Hart, Layna12 57.21

27.90 29.31

LIND 10Jones, Makenna13 57.40

27.43 29.97

STEI 11Forbes, Emily14 57.49

27.42 30.07

WASH 10Baker, Charlotte15 57.56

27.91 29.65

CL-EL 10Wersland, Anna16 57.77

27.12 30.65

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 11Beers, Eleanor1 50.99 AAC

24.47 26.52

LAC 11Grotte, Hailey2 52.74

24.95 27.79

SAMM 10Walz, Katie3 53.90

26.13 27.77

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla4 54.47

25.88 28.59
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2018 2A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#207  Women 100 Yard Free)

LIBE 12Weber, Reegan5 54.52

26.00 28.52

PULL  9Reed, Mya6 54.83

26.24 28.59

LIND  9Robinson, Annie7 55.20

26.14 29.06

NK 12Hendryx, Isabel8 55.76

26.56 29.20

CHEN  9Gere, Jade9 56.10

26.85 29.25

SEQI 11Govertsen, Sonja10 56.72

27.14 29.58

CL-EL 10Wersland, Anna11 57.04

26.83 30.21

NK 10Hart, Layna12 57.39

27.82 29.57

LYND 10Jones, Sara13 57.45

27.60 29.85

STEI 11Forbes, Emily14 57.59

27.24 30.35

LIND 10Jones, Makenna15 57.64

27.70 29.94

WASH 10Baker, Charlotte16 57.75

27.98 29.77

FIFE  9Rohrer, Madalyn17 58.21

27.66 30.55

ZILL 12Koerner, Makayla18 58.29

27.68 30.61

CHEN 12Hanson, Courtney19 58.30

28.19 30.11

SAMM 12Kao, Kona20 59.12

28.76 30.36

MT 11Stave, Carly21 59.55

28.42 31.13

CR  9Dias, Joanna22 59.66

28.52 31.14

PT 12Rogers, Jamie23 59.70

28.36 31.34

TUMW 11Boe, Delaney24 59.92

27.64 32.28

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIBE 12Hoeper, Alexa1 5:09.09

28.32 30.58 31.1930.86

31.37 31.52 31.42 31.67

31.71 30.45

NK 10Hoffman, Brianna2 5:19.12

28.73 30.82 32.1832.07

32.95 33.16 33.00 33.01

32.59 30.61

BH 11Prybylski, Emma3 5:25.25

29.24 32.02 32.8132.83

33.45 33.55 33.34 33.21

32.65 32.15

SEQI  9Coffman, Mia4 5:27.38

28.75 32.52 33.6133.21

33.80 33.70 33.30 33.29

32.90 32.30

LIBE 10Kroiss, Aspen5 5:27.68

29.24 32.70 33.1833.18

33.45 33.70 33.61 33.71

33.20 31.71

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra6 5:27.90

29.45 32.56 33.3733.49

33.21 33.36 34.00 33.33

33.58 31.55

PULL  9Gilbert, Melrose7 5:32.80

29.08 32.95 34.2233.23

33.69 33.52 34.08 34.55

34.30 33.18

NK  9DuPont, Kristina8 5:33.51

28.96 32.98 33.8434.02

34.14 33.83 34.64 34.51

33.93 32.66

B - Final

ELLE 12Denison, Katherine9 5:34.07

29.62 32.98 33.5133.63

34.18 34.51 34.70 34.05

34.31 32.58

SEHO 12Kemp, Marianna10 5:40.45

30.12 33.07 14.8053.78

34.85 34.96 35.19 35.19

35.03 33.46

CLAR 12Webb, Ally11 5:42.77

30.51 33.91 35.1934.81

35.28 35.32 35.04 34.84

34.55 33.32

SEHO 11Kim, Joyce12 5:42.97

30.94 33.66 34.3133.87

34.21 35.18 35.47 35.53

35.19 34.61

OLYM 12Snyder, Danielle13 5:43.50

29.44 33.25 35.5134.41

35.73 35.40 35.45 35.10

35.09 34.12

CHEN 12Richards, Juliette14 5:43.87

30.58 33.66 34.7934.60

35.11 35.09 35.10 35.33

34.84 34.77

PA 12Martin, Maggie15 5:46.45

31.21 33.88 35.1334.63

35.50 35.39 35.53 35.67

35.62 33.89

LIBE 11Klatt, Lauren16 5:48.13

29.69 33.06 35.2734.74

35.64 35.78 35.70 36.32

36.22 35.71

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIBE 12Hoeper, Alexa1 5:10.10

28.54 31.16 31.2530.56

31.49 31.58 31.51 31.21

31.57 31.23

NK 10Hoffman, Brianna2 5:21.15

28.99 31.41 32.4332.07

32.78 32.46 33.15 33.04

33.26 31.56

BH 11Prybylski, Emma3 5:25.07

28.97 32.13 33.1432.96

33.52 33.40 33.38 32.78

32.78 32.01

SAMM 10Rosenow, Sierra4 5:27.93

29.43 32.47 33.0633.12

33.31 33.48 33.50 33.80

33.80 31.96

PULL  9Gilbert, Melrose5 5:28.31

29.17 33.16 33.4033.17

33.57 33.54 33.67 33.83

33.44 31.36

LIBE 10Kroiss, Aspen6 5:28.46

28.91 33.11 33.3833.36

33.55 33.54 33.43 34.05

33.42 31.71

SEQI  9Coffman, Mia7 5:30.50

29.12 32.91 34.0333.34

34.08 34.08 33.42 33.60

33.59 32.33

NK  9DuPont, Kristina8 5:32.98

29.02 32.97 34.1634.03

34.04 34.10 34.38 34.22

34.25 31.81

ELLE 12Denison, Katherine9 5:33.38

29.01 32.80 34.2433.99

34.27 33.99 34.33 34.33

33.65 32.77

SEHO 11Kim, Joyce10 5:38.23

29.74 33.04 33.9133.54

34.19 34.73 34.76 34.98

34.96 34.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Women 500 Yard Free)

SEHO 12Kemp, Marianna11 5:41.00

29.89 32.82 34.9734.33

34.30 34.74 35.36 35.57

35.10 33.92

PA 12Martin, Maggie12 5:44.69

30.32 32.90 34.8534.05

35.16 35.25 35.55 35.83

36.00 34.78

OLYM 12Snyder, Danielle13 5:45.45

29.37 33.01 35.0034.29

35.46 35.48 35.75 36.07

36.06 34.96

CLAR 12Webb, Ally14 5:45.74

30.50 33.94 35.2734.69

35.33 35.32 35.41 35.34

35.51 34.43

LIBE 11Klatt, Lauren15 5:48.83

29.82 32.96 35.4935.01

35.82 35.95 36.13 36.46

35.81 35.38

CHEN 12Richards, Juliette16 5:52.34

31.20 34.44 35.5035.14

35.74 35.93 36.47 36.13

36.03 35.76

PA 10Schmitt, Kiara17 5:54.91

30.52 35.26 37.1037.48

36.84 36.71 37.09 36.95

35.68 31.28

NK  9Cera, Zoe18 5:55.77

30.51 34.10 36.0436.38

37.35 36.91 36.96 36.60

36.58 34.34

ANAC 10Sparks, Savannah19 5:56.70

31.27 34.00 36.6835.58

35.87 36.77 36.97 37.21

36.64 35.71

NK 10Nolet, Genevieve20 5:56.95

30.46 34.30 36.4135.31

35.89 36.74 37.41 37.46

36.94 36.03

ABER 12Lewis, Katelynn21 5:59.49

30.35 35.01 36.7036.44

37.41 37.96 36.61 37.31

36.53 35.17

PA 12Hunter, Sierra22 5:59.78

30.68 34.40 36.5835.90

36.94 36.97 37.57 37.67

37.51 35.56

CR 12Morin, Madisyn23 6:00.08

31.47 34.86 36.6335.99

37.16 37.30 36.87 37.27

36.90 35.63

MM 10Davis, Alyssa24 6:13.89

30.77 35.07 38.5836.91

38.53 39.16 39.49 40.28

38.69 36.41

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANK1 1:40.50

Iral, Izy 12 Hart, Layna 10

Hoffman, Brianna 10 Beers, Eleanor 11

26.34 25.87 23.1725.12

AABER2 1:43.05

Eisele, Annika 11 Lewis, Katelynn 12

Weber, Anna 10 May, Melissa 11

25.55 25.87 25.8225.81

ALIBE3 1:43.72

Agnew, Shaye 10 Visperas, Dominique 9

Gallagher, Rachel Weber, Reegan 12

25.74 26.74 25.0926.15

ALIND4 1:44.41

Jones, Makenna 10 Martz, Madison 11

Ortiz, Djenica Robinson, Annie 9

26.42 26.50 24.8726.62

ASAMM5 1:44.45

Beagles, Kylie 11 Kao, Kona 12

Quick, Sydney 12 Walz, Katie 10

27.22 26.47 24.4526.31

APULL6 1:44.64

Weber, Madison Yang, Nancy 12

Gilbert, Melrose 9 Reed, Mya 9

27.06 30.47 25.7621.35

ASEQI7 1:46.35

Govertsen, Sonja 11 Itti, Jasmine 12

Schmitt, Heidi Coffman, Mia 9

25.95 25.79 25.8028.81

ASEHO8 1:46.53

Zurcher, Ana 9 Leung, Sarah

Kemp, Marianna 12 Kim, Grace 12

26.14 28.25 25.2826.86

B - Final

ASTEI9 1:46.55

Murphy, Megan 11 Ruppe, Alejandra 9

Trajico, Clara Forbes, Emily 11

25.35 27.19 25.5928.42

AANAC10 1:47.65

Sparks, Savannah 10 Snowman, Ellie 10

McClintock, Lauren 10 Bakke, Emma 12

27.39 27.83 25.8226.61

ABRE11 1:49.42

Tang, Valencia 10 Parker, Taylor 11

Bitah, Rain 11 Bodlorick, Dani 11

26.27 35.17 25.7622.22

ASEL12 1:50.01

Washabaugh, Kyli Z 10 Bartrand, Nadia V 12

Ramos, Katie 9 Rees, Jesse 12

29.09 27.05 26.8227.05

AELLE13 1:50.06

Denison, Katherine 12 Holt, Katie

Keller, Annika Gage, Molly 11

27.88 28.45 26.0027.73

ACHEN14 1:50.85

Mecklenberg, Echo Wood, Abby

Baldwin, Tilly Williams, Izzy 11

27.60 27.66 27.1128.48

APA15 1:51.24

Murray, Emma 11 Seelye, Ashlee 12

Hunter, Sage Hunter, Sierra 12

27.34 27.98 27.6428.28

AWASH16 1:51.40

Baker, Charlotte 10 Schmid, Krya

Seitz, Lily 10 Schmid, Kaylyn 11

27.49 29.00 25.9328.98

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANK1 1:41.14

Iral, Izy 12 Hart, Layna 10

Hoffman, Brianna 10 Beers, Eleanor 11

26.00 25.75 23.6825.71

AABER2 1:44.20

Eisele, Annika 11 Lewis, Katelynn 12

Weber, Anna 10 May, Melissa 11

25.86 26.63 26.2025.51

APULL3 1:44.68

Weber, Madison Yang, Nancy 12

Gilbert, Melrose 9 Reed, Mya 9

26.48 27.71 24.5125.98

ASAMM4 1:45.04

Beagles, Kylie 11 Kao, Kona 12

Quick, Sydney 12 Walz, Katie 10

27.48 26.48 24.3626.72

ALIBE5 1:45.06

Agnew, Shaye 10 Visperas, Dominique 9

Gallagher, Rachel Weber, Reegan 12

26.27 26.90 25.4526.44

ALIND6 1:45.46

Jones, Makenna 10 Martz, Madison 11

Ortiz, Djenica Robinson, Annie 9

26.63 26.78 24.9627.09
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASEHO7 1:45.92

Zurcher, Ana 9 Leung, Sarah

Kemp, Marianna 12 Kim, Grace 12

26.11 27.35 25.1427.32

ASEQI8 1:46.66

Govertsen, Sonja 11 Itti, Jasmine 12

Schmitt, Heidi Coffman, Mia 9

25.91 26.11 26.1828.46

ASTEI9 1:46.85

Murphy, Megan 11 Ruppe, Alejandra 9

Trajico, Clara Forbes, Emily 11

25.72 26.48 25.9228.73

AANAC10 1:49.01

Sparks, Savannah 10 Snowman, Ellie 10

McClintock, Lauren 10 Bakke, Emma 12

27.91 27.68 25.8127.61

ABRE11 1:49.97

Tang, Valencia 10 Parker, Taylor 11

Bitah, Rain 11 Bodlorick, Dani 11

26.11 30.71 25.4827.67

AELLE12 1:50.09

Denison, Katherine 12 Holt, Katie

Keller, Annika Gage, Molly 11

27.70 28.46 26.2027.73

ASEL13 1:50.10

Washabaugh, Kyli Z 10 Bartrand, Nadia V 12

Ramos, Katie 9 Rees, Jesse 12

29.56 27.49 25.9027.15

APA14 1:51.25

Murray, Emma 11 Seelye, Ashlee 12

Hunter, Sage Hunter, Sierra 12

27.49 28.16 27.7827.82

ACHEN15 1:51.42

Mecklenberg, Echo Wood, Abby

Baldwin, Tilly Williams, Izzy 11

28.14 27.22 27.4928.57

AWASH16 1:51.84

Baker, Charlotte 10 Schmid, Krya

Seitz, Lily 10 Schmid, Kaylyn 11

27.83 29.14 25.8229.05

AMT17 1:52.81

Vuong, Tiffany 10 Barry, Kate 10

Van Hooser, Emma 11 Stave, Carly 11

26.97 29.26 26.9429.64

ALYND18 1:52.88

Rouse, Megan 11 Libolt, Olivia 10

Corkill, Paige 9 Jones, Sara 10

29.59 31.01 25.5126.77

ABH19 1:53.08

Bryan, Brielle Jayarama, Mira S

Adams, Jessica K Bishop, Kalli

27.37 30.63 27.1127.97

ARENT20 1:53.63

Pai, Naima 12 Hiu, Melissa

Wetzel, Lauren 12 Ta, Helen 11

28.09 28.46 27.6529.43

AZILL21 1:54.12

Koerner, Makayla 12 Messmore, Chloe 12

Sandoval, Elie 12 Manjarrez, Baylee 9

28.08 29.25 27.9528.84

AKING22 1:56.17

Pardee, Annelise 12 Nave, Abigail 10

Symens, Whitney 12 Velie, Claudia 12

29.90 31.65 25.5729.05

ATUMW23 1:56.24

Hoffer, Claire 10 Opdahl, Cortlynn

Deitrich, Alexis Boe, Delaney 11

30.79 29.52 27.3428.59

AOLYM24 1:59.12

Lagat, Arly Cole, Melanie

Ramirez, Ginae Graham, Fiona

27.14 30.50 30.7330.75

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 53.66 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 12Hendryx, Isabel1 58.30

28.13 30.17

LIBE 12Hoeper, Alexa2 58.88

28.95 29.93

ABER 11Eisele, Annika3 59.85

29.18 30.67

ABER 11Sias, Kayleia4 1:00.49

29.46 31.03

CHEN  9Richards, Janie5 1:00.84

29.72 31.12

ANAC 10McClintock, Lauren6 1:01.08

29.58 31.50

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian7 1:02.11

30.07 32.04

SEHO 11Kim, Joyce8 1:02.31

30.54 31.77

B - Final

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla9 1:00.83

29.61 31.22

BH 12Denney, Rylee10 1:02.40

30.33 32.07

STEI  9Ruppe, Alejandra11 1:02.86

30.89 31.97

STEI 11Murphy, Megan12 1:03.17

29.93 33.24

LIBE 12Clay, Taylor13 1:03.88

31.07 32.81

LIBE 10Agnew, Shaye14 1:04.43

30.84 33.59

RENT 12Pai, Naima15 1:05.47

31.29 34.18

CL-EL 10Wersland, Anna16 1:05.77

31.18 34.59

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 53.66 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 12Hendryx, Isabel1 59.07

28.62 30.45

LIBE 12Hoeper, Alexa2 59.34

29.15 30.19

ABER 11Eisele, Annika3 59.91

29.60 30.31

ABER 11Sias, Kayleia4 1:00.62

29.76 30.86

ANAC 10McClintock, Lauren5 1:00.71

29.55 31.16

CHEN  9Richards, Janie6 1:01.43

29.65 31.78

SEHO 11Kim, Joyce7 1:01.88

30.01 31.87

SAMM 10Weber, Jillian8 1:02.08

29.63 32.45

SAMM 11Chenier, Kayla9 1:02.56

31.05 31.51

BH 12Denney, Rylee10 1:02.86

30.91 31.95

STEI 11Murphy, Megan11 1:03.38

29.99 33.39

STEI  9Ruppe, Alejandra12 1:03.68

31.06 32.62

LIBE 10Agnew, Shaye13 1:03.78

30.63 33.15

LIBE 12Clay, Taylor14 1:03.93

30.95 32.98

RENT 12Pai, Naima15 1:04.09

30.69 33.40

CL-EL 10Wersland, Anna16 1:04.96

30.88 34.08

LIND 11Lwai, Parsin17 1:05.60

31.39 34.21

CP 10Yew, Sarah18 1:05.79

32.19 33.60

MT 10Enriquez, Bre19 1:06.12

32.07 34.05

SEHO 12Kemp, Marianna20 1:06.81

31.72 35.09

PA 11Murray, Emma21 1:06.88

32.49 34.39

WASH 10Baker, Charlotte22 1:06.98

33.11 33.87
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#210  Women 100 Yard Back)

ZILL 12Koerner, Makayla23 1:08.22

32.98 35.24

BRE 11Bitah, Rain24 1:08.47

32.38 36.09

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ABER 10Weber, Anna1 1:04.85

30.81 34.04

LAC 10Ungs, Bryanna2 1:05.87

30.74 35.13

SEHO 12Kim, Grace3 1:06.31

30.78 35.53

HIGH 12Zacharias, Emily4 1:08.11

31.59 36.52

PA 11Cole, Nadia5 1:09.16

32.64 36.52

KING 12Velie, Claudia6 1:09.76

32.69 37.07

LIND 11Knittle, Rachel7 1:10.09

33.17 36.92

BELL 12Bathum, Avey8 1:11.17

33.27 37.90

B - Final

SEHO  9Lo, Florence9 1:08.88

33.12 35.76

SEHO  9Zurcher, Ana10 1:08.94

32.75 36.19

HIGH 11Felix, Araceli11 1:11.42

33.47 37.95

LIND 11Martz, Madison12 1:11.80

34.12 37.68

LIBE 12Ream, Emma13 1:12.68

33.32 39.36

LIND 11Goe, Izzy14 1:12.87

34.20 38.67

BRE 11Bodlorick, Dani15 1:12.91

33.71 39.20

CHEN  9Gere, Jade16 1:13.79

34.78 39.01

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABER 10Weber, Anna1 1:05.39

31.29 34.10

LAC 10Ungs, Bryanna2 1:05.96

30.80 35.16

SEHO 12Kim, Grace3 1:07.04

31.20 35.84

HIGH 12Zacharias, Emily4 1:07.37

31.34 36.03

KING 12Velie, Claudia5 1:09.35

33.03 36.32

LIND 11Knittle, Rachel6 1:09.80

32.89 36.91

PA 11Cole, Nadia7 1:10.20

33.04 37.16

BELL 12Bathum, Avey8 1:10.22

32.55 37.67

SEHO  9Zurcher, Ana9 1:10.23

33.17 37.06

SEHO  9Lo, Florence10 1:10.45

33.45 37.00

BRE 11Bodlorick, Dani11 1:11.74

32.97 38.77

HIGH 11Felix, Araceli12 1:11.86

33.99 37.87

LIND 11Martz, Madison13 1:12.26

34.20 38.06

LIND 11Goe, Izzy14 1:12.51

33.78 38.73

CHEN  9Gere, Jade15 1:12.58

34.25 38.33

LIBE 12Ream, Emma16 1:13.00

33.72 39.28

ABER 11May, Melissa17 1:13.55

33.95 39.60

LIBE  9Stempson, Lily18 1:13.66

35.17 38.49

WASH 11Schmid, Kaylyn19 1:13.95

34.98 38.97

NK 10Schroeder, Kyla20 1:14.65

34.03 40.62

SEL 12Rees, Jesse21 1:14.68

35.52 39.16

RENT 11Ta, Helen22 1:15.04

35.14 39.90

ANAC 10Sparks, Savannah23 1:15.77

35.72 40.05

ZILL 12Messmore, Chloe24 1:19.10

36.99 42.11

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

C Bradley, C McRae, V Stureborg, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 3:40.88

Walz, Katie 10 Weber, Jillian 10

Kao, Kona 12 Chenier, Kayla 11

26.21 59.63 50.6721.32

27.27 57.40 24.90 53.18

ALIBE2 3:44.55

Hoeper, Alexa 12 Kroiss, Aspen 10

Clay, Taylor 12 Weber, Reegan 12

26.78 1:01.09 51.7221.58

27.04 57.86 25.53 53.88

AOLYM3 3:46.06

Snyder, Danielle 12 Zimmer, Hannah 12

Lagat, Arly Partsch, Chloe 12

27.07 59.86 55.3023.96

27.22 57.86 24.90 53.04

ANK4 3:46.50

Hendryx, Isabel 12 Hart, Layna 10

DuPont, Kristina 9 Hoffman, Brianna 10

37.21 1:03.05 52.5619.96

24.79 55.42 26.87 55.47

ALIND5 3:46.95

Robinson, Annie 9 Ortiz, Djenica

Jones, Makenna 10 Knittle, Rachel 11

26.08 1:02.25 51.6720.72

27.40 57.59 26.32 55.44

APA6 3:50.01

Che, Felicia 11 Martin, Maggie 12

Schmitt, Kiara 10 Cole, Nadia 11

27.38 1:00.43 55.7424.76

28.09 58.88 25.96 54.96

ACHEN7 3:50.34

Richards, Janie 9 Williams, Izzy 11

Hanson, Courtney 12 Gere, Jade 9

28.16 59.82 57.1426.68

27.30 57.11 27.02 56.27

APULL8 3:53.42

Gilbert, Melrose 9 Yang, Nancy 12

Weber, Madison Reed, Mya 9

27.12 59.72 1:02.3625.02

23.95 56.51 25.60 54.83

B - Final

ASTEI9 3:51.51

Forbes, Emily 11 Leckrone, Addison

Ruppe, Alejandra 9 Murphy, Megan 11

27.42 57.29 1:01.3829.34

27.38 57.61 26.06 55.23
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B - Final ...   (#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABH10 3:52.69

Bryan, Brielle Adams, Jessica K

Denney, Rylee K Prybylski, Emma G

28.23 1:00.35 1:02.1028.97

26.08 55.48 25.86 54.76

ASEHO11 3:56.06

Kim, Joyce 11 Leung, Sarah

Kemp, Marianna 12 Lo, Florence 9

28.13 58.85 1:02.7729.04

25.83 1:04.99 19.23 49.45

AABER12 3:58.80

Hatton, Kennedy Sias, Kayleia 11

Cook, Camryn 12 May, Melissa 11

29.74 1:02.84 59.0928.11

27.33 58.88 26.93 57.99

AHIGH13 3:59.05

Felix, Araceli 11 Murray, Gracie

Fosberg, Stella 12 Zacharias, Emily 12

27.75 57.22 1:06.0031.32

28.74 59.96 26.50 55.87

AELLE14 3:59.98

Denison, Katherine 12 Keller, Annika

Nale, Christine 11 Gage, Molly 11

28.69 1:01.00 1:01.7429.59

29.31 1:01.60 26.65 55.64

ABELL15 4:02.59

Fabian, Jacqueline 11 O'Brien, Nyla 9

Rehm, Celeste 11 Bathum, Avey 12

29.00 1:01.37 1:01.0028.75

28.78 1:00.50 28.07 59.72

ACR16 4:05.00

Dias, Joanna 9 DeWitt, Leah

Morin, Madisyn 12 Lujano, Elizabeth 12

28.86 1:00.11 1:05.4430.82

18.66 1:01.40 27.02 58.05

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

C Bradley, C McRae, V Stureborg, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 3:43.40

Walz, Katie 10 Weber, Jillian 10

Kao, Kona 12 Chenier, Kayla 11

25.63 53.81 56.7426.81

27.56 58.29 25.27 54.56

AOLYM2 3:47.05

Snyder, Danielle 12 Zimmer, Hannah 12

Lagat, Arly Partsch, Chloe 12

27.81 57.83 58.5127.41

18.28 57.80 25.22 52.91

ANK3 3:47.48

Hendryx, Isabel 12 Hart, Layna 10

DuPont, Kristina 9 Hoffman, Brianna 10

27.37 57.33 57.1727.22

27.47 57.84 26.78 55.14

ALIND4 3:48.06

Robinson, Annie 9 Ortiz, Djenica

Jones, Makenna 10 Knittle, Rachel 11

26.16 55.14 58.9628.00

27.66 57.90 26.53 56.06

ALIBE5 3:49.23

Hoeper, Alexa 12 Kroiss, Aspen 10

Clay, Taylor 12 Weber, Reegan 12

26.78 55.03 58.7427.84

28.91 1:00.08 26.07 55.38

ACHEN6 3:51.68

Richards, Janie 9 Williams, Izzy 11

Hanson, Courtney 12 Gere, Jade 9

27.97 57.76 59.2428.51

27.75 57.73 27.62 56.95

APULL7 3:52.32

Yang, Nancy 12 Weber, Madison

Gilbert, Melrose 9 Reed, Mya 9

28.69 1:00.91 1:00.3027.73

26.65 56.77 25.68 54.34

APA8 3:53.27

Che, Felicia 11 Martin, Maggie 12

Schmitt, Kiara 10 Cole, Nadia 11

27.80 58.48 1:00.4228.86

28.29 59.58 25.90 54.79

ASTEI9 3:54.51

Forbes, Emily 11 Leckrone, Addison

Ruppe, Alejandra 9 Murphy, Megan 11

27.42 57.69 1:01.9329.60

27.78 57.91 26.46 56.98

ABH10 3:55.91

Bryan, Brielle Adams, Jessica K

Denney, Rylee K Prybylski, Emma G

28.77 1:00.65 1:03.6130.02

26.68 56.27 25.96 55.38

ASEHO11 3:57.34

Kim, Joyce 11 Leung, Sarah

Kemp, Marianna 12 Lo, Florence 9

28.08 58.90 1:00.6117.04

28.22 59.68 28.16 58.15

AELLE12 3:59.44

Denison, Katherine 12 Keller, Annika

Nale, Christine 11 Gage, Molly 11

29.38 1:02.55 1:01.1129.03

28.36 59.50 26.59 56.28

AHIGH13 3:59.74

Felix, Araceli 11 Murray, Gracie

Fosberg, Stella 12 Zacharias, Emily 12

27.89 57.60 1:06.3031.17

28.14 59.13 26.60 56.71

AABER14 3:59.88

Hatton, Kennedy Sias, Kayleia 11

Cook, Camryn 12 May, Melissa 11

29.63 1:02.43 59.0127.90

28.12 1:00.49 27.13 57.95

ABELL15 4:02.58

Fabian, Jacqueline 11 O'Brien, Nyla 9

Rehm, Celeste 11 Bathum, Avey 12

29.41 1:01.77 1:00.7618.38

28.86 1:00.79 28.24 59.26

ACR16 4:06.02

Dias, Joanna 9 DeWitt, Leah

Morin, Madisyn 12 Lujano, Elizabeth 12

28.82 1:00.34 1:05.8630.66

29.86 1:01.35 27.08 58.47

AMT17 4:10.43

Matthews, Katrina 12 Ho, Angelina 9

Benedict, Sally 12 Enriquez, Bre 10

29.80 1:02.25 1:05.3930.73

29.41 1:02.98 28.64 59.81

AFP18 4:11.56

Nordin, Anika 12 Pernela, Ariel 12

Howser, Dylynne 9 Steeves, Shay 12

28.69 1:00.46 1:03.7229.88

30.58 1:07.10 27.90 1:00.28

ARENT19 4:13.48

Hiu, Melissa Wetzel, Lauren 12

Ta, Helen 11 Pai, Naima 12

31.87 1:05.72 1:04.5030.48

30.53 1:04.67 27.48 58.59

AFIFE20 4:13.76

Parsons, Mikayla 12 Paul, Mazie 10

Kang, Rhean 10 Rohrer, Madalyn 9

31.48 1:05.91 1:06.6832.27

29.55 1:02.79 27.75 58.38

APT21 4:16.94

Rogers, Jamie 12 Nunn, Emillia 10

Dosey, Veda 11 Trail, Morgan 9

29.03 59.40 1:04.2230.06

28.15 1:00.85 33.14 1:12.47

AEATON22 4:17.35

Shetler, Ashley 12 Thirtyacre, Jolee 11

Litzenberger, Andrea 12 Stiers, Claudia 12

30.55 1:04.62 1:06.0430.17

30.19 1:03.73 30.33 1:02.96

ATUMW23 4:20.63

Boe, Delaney 11 Tong, Denise

Hoffer, Anne Hoffer, Claire 10

28.75 1:02.15 1:08.3331.98

31.07 1:04.17 30.54 1:05.98

AKING24 4:34.70

Fox, Lauren 11 Glammeier, Jordan 12

Fairless, Cheyenne 10 Costello, Olivia 10

31.42 1:05.90 1:09.5132.54

34.40 1:12.10 17.11 1:07.19
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. North Kitsap 277.5

2. Liberty (Renton) 230

3. Sammamish 226

4. Sehome 178

5. Aberdeen 175

6. Lindbergh 152

7. Olympic 118

8. Pullman 104

8. Port Angeles 104

10. Steilacoom 103.5

11. Seqium 79

12. Cheney 73

13. Black Hills 69

14. Highline 68

15. La Center 67

16. Bellingham 64

17. Ellensburg 54

18. Bremerton 42

19. Kingston 30

19. Anacortes 30

21. Fife 20

22. Lynden 18

23. Selah 11.5

24. Columbia River 6

24. Clarkston 6

26. South Whidbey 4

26. Washougal 4

28. Tumwater 3

29. Cle Elum-Roslyn 2

29. Renton 2

31. Klahowya 1.5


